
Tidal Wave Auto Spa
1008 18th Ave NW | Austin, Minnesota

CLICK HERE TO VIEW FULL  OFFERING MEMO

Strong Operator with  
300+ Locations & Growing

72% of Drivers Use Car Washes

In Association With:
Thomas Fritz
IL License #471018602

Brandon Sherrill
Senior Associate
bsherrill@northmarq.com

Ryan Butler 
Regional Managing Director
rbutler@northmarq.com

Brad Moulder
Senior Vice President
bmoulder@northmarq.com

Anne Perrault
Vice President 
aperrault@northmarq.com
MN Lic. #40564077

David Annett 
Vice President
dannett@northmarq.com

Joe Habighorst 
Lead Investment Sales Analyst
jhabighorst@northmarq.com

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY  BY:

Representative Property

Corporate, Absolute NNN Lease 
with 18 Years Remaining

2.00% Annual Rent Increases

Eligible For Accelerated 
Depreciation & Bonus Depreciation

Consult a Tax Professional

https://my.rcm1.com/buyer/slp?pv=gEJIe_ef-zsBh675uZunrj9h98htVlc3ZdFzkSry5UCxZErVuhCScKIz8NJzfmiXwvf5sJeTvMPG0c1guXnQqQ&utm_medium=link&utm_source=loopnet&utm_campaign=tidalwave-austin-mn&utm_content=link

